## 2020-2021 Eaton County 4-H Club Award

This form or written information described below must be submitted by September 17 to apply for any of these awards. Thank you for all the time, energy, effort, and sharing you have given to the 4-H Youth Program during the past year.

Google Form Submission: A copy of submissions will be emailed to the email address provided. Submitted responses are automatically recorded as final submissions.

PDF/hand written Submission: Please submit an attached document for the essay (do not just use the space provided in the PDF). PDF submissions can be turned into the Eaton County MSU Extension by mail or drop off (if the office is closed, please drop submissions in the black mailbox labeled with MSUE that is behind the building by our back door): Eaton County MSU Extension, 551 Courthouse Dr, Suite One, Charlotte, MI 48813.

\* Required

1.	Email *
2.	Club Name *
3.	Name of person submitting the award *

## 4. Club Community Service Award Submission

given each year by the 4-H Council. Up to three clubs will be selected and the award will be presented at the Participation Celebration award banquet. To apply, submit a list and description of your club's community service projects in Eaton County. At least 50% of the club members must participate for a project to qualified time frame covered is September 1 to August 31.
Club Recreation Award
To encourage more clubs to include recreation in their meetings and yearly program, 4-H Council will pres "Club Recreation Awards". These awards will be given in recognition of recreation activities clubs participin. The awards will be presented at the Volunteer Recognition Celebration. To be eligible for the award, 50 of the club members must participate in the activities. To apply, submit a list and description of your club
recreational activities from September 1 to August 31.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms